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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
L [mm]
W [mm]
H [mm]
Opis

Kolor

9-05-2024

elg

ht for bir

JLS3-MHTR

2182.00

278.00

1005.00

szafka wiszaca Jetline+, potréjna zamykana

Czarno-czerwony

SYMBOL: JLS3-MHTR MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3662424109430

JLS3-MHTR - Jetline+ top unit, triple lockable with roller
shutter, red

« Overall dimensions (L x D x H): 2182 x 278 x 1005 mm

+ Hook fastening useful dimensions (L x D x H): 2057 x 183 x 714 mm
+ Weight: 75 kg

+ Centralized keylock (interchangeable cylinder)

=D FACOM|

U WARRANTY: 5 YEARS

6 267,83 zt (tax excl.)

(7 709,43 zt (tax incl.))

https://facom.com.pl/en/27480-jls3-mhtr-jetline-top-unit-triple-lockable-with-roller-shutter-red....

d bulky for standard units
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